Wednesday, November 30, 2016



[bookmark: _GoBack]Montana Department of Transportation
AASHTO Board of Directors
Mike Tooley, mitooley@mt.gov, Director, (406) 444-6201
AASHTO Multi-State Technical Assistance Program
Audrey Allums, aallums@mt.gov, Supervisor, Transit Section, (406) 444-4210
David Jacobs, dajacobs@mt.gov, Transit Planner, 406-444-9192
AASHTOWare Champion
Dwane Kailey, dkailey@mt.gov, Administrator, Highway and Engineering/Chief Engineer, (406) 444-6414
BOD Assistant List
Lori Ryan, lryan@mt.gov, Commission Secretary, (406) 444-6821
Commissioners and Boards
Carol Lambert, norm@rangeweb.net, Member, District 4, (406) 581-9334
Diann Seymour-Winterburn, dewinterburn@hotmail.com, Member, District 3, (406) 227-1235
Kevin Howlett, yconko@thhs.cskt.org, Chair, District 1, (406) 745-3525
Geospatial Online Transportation User's Group
Christopher Dorrington, cdorrington@mt.gov, (406) 444-7239
Douglas McBroom, dmcbroom@mt.gov, Chief, Multimodal Planning Bureau, 406-444-6157
MAP-21 Implementation and Reauthorization Steering Committee
Lynn Zanto, lzanto@mt.gov, Administrator, Rail, Transit, and Planning, (406) 444-3445
Mike Tooley, mitooley@mt.gov, Director, (406) 444-6201
NTPEP-APEL Council
Ross Metcalfe, rmetcalfe@mt.gov, Testing Operations Engineer, 406-444-9201
NTPEP-APEL State Product Coordinators
Ross Metcalfe, rmetcalfe@mt.gov, Testing Operations Engineer, 406-444-9201
NTPEP-Executive Committee
Ross Metcalfe, rmetcalfe@mt.gov, Testing Operations Engineer, 406-444-9201
NTPEP-Technical Committee on Warm Mix Asphalt Technologies
Ross Metcalfe, rmetcalfe@mt.gov, Testing Operations Engineer, 406-444-9201
Reference Book Contacts
Lori Ryan, lryan@mt.gov, Commission Secretary, (406) 444-6821
Research Advisory Committee
Sue Sillick, ssillick@mt.gov, Research Manager, 406-444-7693
SCITEE Freight Contacts
Lynn Zanto, lzanto@mt.gov, Administrator, Rail, Transit, and Planning, (406) 444-3445
SCOBS-T-03 Seismic
Kent Barnes, kbarnes@mt.gov, Bridge Design Engineer, (406) 444-6260
SCOBS-T-13 Culverts
David Johnson, dfjohnson@mt.gov, (406) 444-6261
SCOBS-T-18 Bridge Inspection, Repair, and Rehab
Amanda Jackson, amjackson@mt.gov, Bridge Conditions and Operations Engineer, 4064449219
SCOC-Technical Committee on Roadway and Structures
Kevin Christensen, kechristensen@mt.gov, Construction Engineer, (406) 444-6008
SCOC_Executive Committee
Kevin Christensen, kechristensen@mt.gov, Construction Engineer, (406) 444-6008
SCOD-Technical Committee on Cost Estimating
Lesly Tribelhorn, ltribelhorn@mt.gov, Highway Design Engineer, (406) 444-6242
SCOD-Technical Committee on Environmental Design
Eric Thunstrom, ethunstrom@mt.gov, 406-444-7648
SCOD-Technical Committee on Hydrology and Hydraulics
David Hedstrom, dhedstrom@mt.gov, (406) 444-7961
SCOD-Technical Committee on Project Management
Ray Sacks, rsacks@mt.gov, CES Constructability Reviewer, (406) 523-5827
SCOD-Technical Committee on Value Engineering
Ray Sacks, rsacks@mt.gov, CES Constructability Reviewer, (406) 523-5827
SCOH Assistant List
Jeffrey Nehring, jnehring@mt.gov, (406) 444-6241
SCOP Freight
James Skinner, jskinner@mt.gov, Program and Policy Analysis, 406-444-9233
Lynn Zanto, lzanto@mt.gov, Administrator, Rail, Transit, and Planning, (406) 444-3445
SCOPM Leadership Group
Lynn Zanto, lzanto@mt.gov, Administrator, Rail, Transit, and Planning, (406) 444-3445
SCOPM Policy and Rulemaking Task Force
Lynn Zanto, lzanto@mt.gov, Administrator, Rail, Transit, and Planning, (406) 444-3445
SCORWUOAC-Technical Council on Right of Way Acquisition/Program Management/LPA
Greg Pizzini, gpizzini@mt.gov, (406) 444-6082
SCORWUOAC-Technical Council on Right of Way Property Management
Rob Stapley, rostapley@mt.gov, Right of Way Bureau Chief, 406-444-6063
SCORWUOAC-Technical Council on Utility Mapping, GIS & SUE
Gabe Priebe, gpriebe@mt.gov, Utilities Engineering Manager, (406) 444-6080
Kate Lamping, klamping@mt.gov, (406) 444-6201
Rob Stapley, rostapley@mt.gov, Right of Way Bureau Chief, 406-444-6063
SOM Technical Committee Chairs
Ross Metcalfe, rmetcalfe@mt.gov, Testing Operations Engineer, 406-444-9201
SOM-Technical Section 2b
Matt Strizich, mstrizich@mt.gov, Materials Engineer, (406) 444-6297
SOM-Technical Section 2c
Matt Strizich, mstrizich@mt.gov, Materials Engineer, (406) 444-6297
SOM-Technical Section 2d
Ross Metcalfe, rmetcalfe@mt.gov, Testing Operations Engineer, 406-444-9201
SOM-Technical Section 3c
Ross Metcalfe, rmetcalfe@mt.gov, Testing Operations Engineer, 406-444-9201
SOM-Technical Section 4c
Matt Strizich, mstrizich@mt.gov, Materials Engineer, (406) 444-6297
SOM-Technical Section 4e
Matt Strizich, mstrizich@mt.gov, Materials Engineer, (406) 444-6297
SOM-Technical Section 5c
Matt Strizich, mstrizich@mt.gov, Materials Engineer, (406) 444-6297
SOM_Research_Liaisons
Ross Metcalfe, rmetcalfe@mt.gov, Testing Operations Engineer, 406-444-9201
Special Committee on Joint Development
Mike Bousliman, mbousliman@mt.gov, Administrator, Information Services, (406) 444-6159
Special Committee on Transportation Security and Emergency Management WASHTO Region
Cheryl Richman, crichman@mt.gov, Disaster and Emergency Services Coordinator, (406) 444-6153
Roy Peterson, RoyPeterson@mt.gov, Traffic and Safety Engineer, (406) 444-9252
Steven Keller, stkeller@mt.gov, Communications, (406) 444-6305
Special Committee on Transportation Security and Emergency Mgmt
Cheryl Richman, crichman@mt.gov, Disaster and Emergency Services Coordinator, (406) 444-6153
Roy Peterson, RoyPeterson@mt.gov, Traffic and Safety Engineer, (406) 444-9252
Steven Keller, stkeller@mt.gov, Communications, (406) 444-6305
Special Committee on Wireless Communications Technology
Steven Keller, stkeller@mt.gov, Communications, (406) 444-6305
Special Committee-NTPEP
Anson Moffett, amoffett@mt.gov, Quality Control Engineer, (406) 444-5407
Ross Metcalfe, rmetcalfe@mt.gov, Testing Operations Engineer, 406-444-9201
Standing Committee on Aviation
Debbie Alke, dalke@mt.gov, Administrator, Aeronautics, 406-444-9569
Standing Committee on Environment
Jean Riley, jriley@mt.gov, Environmental Engineering, 406-444-9456
Tom Martin, tomartin@mt.gov, Environmental Services Bureau Chief, (406) 444-0879
Standing Committee on Finance and Administration
Lawrence Flynn, lflynn@mt.gov, Administrator, Administration Division, 406-444-9418
Standing Committee on Highway Traffic Safety
Mike Tooley, mitooley@mt.gov, Director, (406) 444-6201
Standing Committee on Highways
Dwane Kailey, dkailey@mt.gov, Administrator, Highway and Engineering/Chief Engineer, (406) 444-6414
Standing Committee on Performance Management
James Skinner, jskinner@mt.gov, Program and Policy Analysis, 406-444-9233
Lynn Zanto, lzanto@mt.gov, Administrator, Rail, Transit, and Planning, (406) 444-3445
Mike Tooley, mitooley@mt.gov, Director, (406) 444-6201
Paul Johnson, paujohnson@mt.gov, Project Analysis, (406) 444-6110
Standing Committee on Planning
James Skinner, jskinner@mt.gov, Program and Policy Analysis, 406-444-9233
Lynn Zanto, lzanto@mt.gov, Administrator, Rail, Transit, and Planning, (406) 444-3445
Standing Committee on Public Transportation
Audrey Allums, aallums@mt.gov, Supervisor, Transit Section, (406) 444-4210
David Jacobs, dajacobs@mt.gov, Transit Planner, 406-444-9192
Standing Committee on Rail Transportation
Diane Myers, dmyers@mt.gov, (406) 444-7252
Lynn Zanto, lzanto@mt.gov, Administrator, Rail, Transit, and Planning, (406) 444-3445
State DOT Librarians
Katy Callon, kcallon@mt.gov, (406) 444-0871
Sue Sillick, ssillick@mt.gov, Research Manager, 406-444-7693
STSMO Task Force 1
Douglas McBroom, dmcbroom@mt.gov, Chief, Multimodal Planning Bureau, 406-444-6157
STSMO Task Force 3
Douglas McBroom, dmcbroom@mt.gov, Chief, Multimodal Planning Bureau, 406-444-6157
STSMO Task Force 4
Douglas McBroom, dmcbroom@mt.gov, Chief, Multimodal Planning Bureau, 406-444-6157
Subcommittee on Asset Management
James Skinner, jskinner@mt.gov, Program and Policy Analysis, 406-444-9233
Lynn Zanto, lzanto@mt.gov, Administrator, Rail, Transit, and Planning, (406) 444-3445
Paul Johnson, paujohnson@mt.gov, Project Analysis, (406) 444-6110
Subcommittee on Bridges and Structures
Amanda Jackson, amjackson@mt.gov, Bridge Conditions and Operations Engineer, 4064449219
David Johnson, dfjohnson@mt.gov, (406) 444-6261
Kent Barnes, kbarnes@mt.gov, Bridge Design Engineer, (406) 444-6260
Subcommittee on Civil Rights
Patricia Schwinden, pschwinden@mt.gov, (406) 444-6201
Subcommittee on Community and Cultural Concerns
Tom Martin, tomartin@mt.gov, Environmental Services Bureau Chief, (406) 444-0879
Subcommittee on Construction
Kevin Christensen, kechristensen@mt.gov, Construction Engineer, (406) 444-6008
Subcommittee on Data
Christopher Dorrington, cdorrington@mt.gov, (406) 444-7239
Subcommittee on Design
James Combs, jcombs@mt.gov, (406) 444-6244
Lesly Tribelhorn, ltribelhorn@mt.gov, Highway Design Engineer, (406) 444-6242
Subcommittee on Environmental Process
Heidy Bruner, hbruner@mt.gov, (406) 444-7203
Tom Martin, tomartin@mt.gov, Environmental Services Bureau Chief, (406) 444-0879
Subcommittee on Fiscal Management and Accounting
Nicole Pallister, npallister@mt.gov, Budget and Planning Bureau Chief, (406) 444-0884
Subcommittee on Highway Transport
Dan Kiely, dkiely@mt.gov, MCS Licensing and Permitting, 406.444.7629
Duane Williams, duwilliams@mt.gov, Administrator, Motor Carrier Services, (406) 444-7312
Subcommittee on Information Systems
Mike Bousliman, mbousliman@mt.gov, Administrator, Information Services, (406) 444-6159
Subcommittee on Internal/External Audit
Victoria Murphy, vmurphy@mt.gov, Internal Audit Manager, 406-444-6104
Subcommittee on Legal Affairs
Dave Ohler, dohler@mt.gov, Chief Legal Counsel, (406) 444-6094
Subcommittee on Maintenance
Jon Swartz, joswartz@mt.gov, Administrator, Maintenance Division, (406) 444-6158
Subcommittee on Materials
Matt Strizich, mstrizich@mt.gov, Materials Engineer, (406) 444-6297
Ross Metcalfe, rmetcalfe@mt.gov, Testing Operations Engineer, 406-444-9201
Subcommittee on Natural Resources
Bill Semmens, bsemmens@mt.gov, (406) 444-7227
Tom Martin, tomartin@mt.gov, Environmental Services Bureau Chief, (406) 444-0879
Subcommittee on Policy
Lynn Zanto, lzanto@mt.gov, Administrator, Rail, Transit, and Planning, (406) 444-3445
Subcommittee on Right-of-Way, Utilities and Outdoor Advertising Control
Gabe Priebe, gpriebe@mt.gov, Utilities Engineering Manager, (406) 444-6080
Rob Stapley, rostapley@mt.gov, Right of Way Bureau Chief, 406-444-6063
Subcommittee on Safety Management
Roy Peterson, RoyPeterson@mt.gov, Traffic and Safety Engineer, (406) 444-9252
Subcommittee on Traffic Engineering
Danielle Bolan, dbolan@mt.gov, (406) 444-7295
Roy Peterson, RoyPeterson@mt.gov, Traffic and Safety Engineer, (406) 444-9252
Subcommittee on Transportation Communications
Lori Ryan, lryan@mt.gov, Commission Secretary, (406) 444-6821
Subcommittee on Transportation Finance Policy
James Skinner, jskinner@mt.gov, Program and Policy Analysis, 406-444-9233
Lynn Zanto, lzanto@mt.gov, Administrator, Rail, Transit, and Planning, (406) 444-3445
Subcommittee on Transportation Systems Management and Operations
Douglas McBroom, dmcbroom@mt.gov, Chief, Multimodal Planning Bureau, 406-444-6157
Transportation Curriculum Coordination Council
Bradley Nelson, bnelson@mt.gov, (406) 444-6333
